
017
016 015

011

002
003

004

005

001

007

008

009

577.23 714.30
761.642609.64

2027.88

78.63A

78.63A
60.75A

1.878A
1.361A

1.731A

2A
286.81296.66296.73

300 276.54 289.15

893.64

124.99A

957.37

17
2.9

22
7.0

8

28
0.8

523.46
946.72

1320

13
20

420.50

201
.60

140.28

26
6.5

8

651.12

1068.54

1068.54

1068.54

1068.54

41
2.5

4
20

3.8
3

20
3.8

3
20

3.8
3

48
4.6

8

20
3.8

3
20

3.8
3

20
3.8

3
48

4.6
8

417.42

20
8.7

1

37.391A

109.949A
34.12A

649.06 1291.64

13
91

.34

45A

12
52

.11

1838.40

1838.4026
6.5

850

5A

5A

5A

11.882A

022

019

020

021

018

8.118A

1420

JACKSONBURG                  ROAD

014

012

013

11.25A

5A

26
0.5

0

491.22 20
9.4

2

208 20
9.4

2

13
36

.50

SOMERVILLE

OXFORD              MIDDLETOWN                   ROAD

SCALE:  1"=400'

HOUSE NUMBERS

008.000

N
WAYNE  TOWNSHIP

SECTION 8, TOWN 3, RANGE 3

TAXING DISTRICT:N6110

2518 2552 2622

6247

6205

6078

6022

6000

24
00 30

00

6000

660030
00

24
00

6600

SE
E 

 PA
GE

  9

SE
E 

 PA
GE

  7

SEE  PAGE  17

SEE  PAGE  5

1A
208

1068.54

20
3.8

3

PALMER
LEDFORDS SUB

SEE
PG 75

S.R
.   

 50
3

WE
ST

    
 EL

KT
ON

    
   R

OA
D

21
97

.80

17
05

.44

S.R. 744

6289

6279

6143

6131

6275
SPRINT TOWER

329.64

45
0.5

22674

251.21

253.28 269.02

2A 3A
023 00636

7.2
3

73.57

REVISED 12/27/01

6211


